
DATE:  11/27/06     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:34:39                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2006 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 168            35,141.38          $3,269,946.00            15,460.26          $1,336,247.33 
ALASKA                                   64            85,031.29          $1,026,905.02            43,195.25            $772,450.51 
ARIZONA                              10,363            84,913.24          $1,405,428.11            49,981.36          $1,290,463.59 
ARKANSAS                                954           151,877.59         $20,116,156.38           122,021.77         $14,678,471.50 
CALIFORNIA                           26,466           319,477.17         $16,984,803.12           391,764.95         $21,907,486.17 
COLORADO                              5,294            96,021.38          $4,775,084.36            52,725.60          $2,558,198.86 
FLORIDA                                 138            32,898.92          $3,411,970.73            38,009.31          $2,728,315.59 
GEORGIA                                 307            11,513.26            $989,251.66             4,279.78            $383,821.39 
IDAHO                                15,384           149,985.36         $12,093,779.15            91,829.28          $9,585,687.12 
ILLINOIS                                 53               132.56              $1,060.00               132.56              $1,060.00 
INDIANA                                  13                57.11              $6,007.85                27.58              $1,896.63 
KENTUCKY                                 75             1,802.93            $140,768.87             1,047.15             $29,035.23 
LOUISIANA                               197            55,193.93          $6,392,691.63            40,319.65          $4,128,987.10 
MAINE                                     2             2,675.39            $214,730.83                  .00                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                              3,179           141,078.78         $11,953,265.08           106,048.63          $9,419,763.77 
MINNESOTA                               127            86,074.64          $8,527,065.52            53,041.57          $4,139,006.53 
MISSISSIPPI                             253           308,263.72         $21,303,132.33           292,621.48         $21,540,051.04 
MISSOURI                                334            50,499.46          $5,137,867.17            38,984.22          $5,072,636.83 
MONTANA                              13,628           104,491.79         $13,536,625.21           121,472.15         $13,492,657.46 
NEBRASKA                                 21               380.38                $902.00               454.94                $479.00 
 
NEVADA                                  846             4,848.52            $303,120.01             1,681.44             $35,545.45 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           302            10,321.36          $1,645,165.28            15,328.88          $2,545,782.48 
NEW MEXICO                           12,710            45,283.60            $514,524.18            39,684.22            $411,133.51 
NEW YORK                                 19                18.00                $360.00                16.00                $320.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          504            22,886.54          $1,912,072.23            14,154.69          $1,326,829.87 
NORTH DAKOTA                             24                29.50                $295.00                24.50                $245.00 
OHIO                                     92             6,149.76            $383,323.09             2,695.71             $89,273.24 
OKLAHOMA                                 31            11,809.65            $836,186.22            14,419.50          $1,548,433.77 
OREGON                               16,710           418,346.91         $50,783,481.49           278,393.30         $31,587,073.05 
PENNSYLVANIA                            977            28,923.40         $16,380,040.27            24,708.32         $19,527,259.92 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          127            60,475.95          $5,666,110.23            35,533.60          $2,465,442.98 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            944            74,132.32          $5,435,061.59            69,959.39          $8,377,108.02 
TENNESSEE                               127             9,975.32            $889,873.20             4,100.77            $667,591.61 
TEXAS                                   114            63,553.71          $4,954,020.54            58,773.22          $6,102,449.88 
UTAH                                  5,929            28,939.56          $2,578,655.98            27,721.06          $2,241,074.68 
VERMONT                                 117             4,844.84            $693,867.32             1,520.34            $223,310.38 
VIRGINIA                              1,770            20,715.99          $1,426,728.71            14,802.87          $1,060,725.65 
WASHINGTON                            5,361           128,010.10         $12,814,209.55           103,712.92         $15,795,444.62 
WEST VIRGINIA                           282             8,918.99          $1,044,739.47             8,917.62          $1,494,089.82 
WISCONSIN                             1,366            68,440.14          $6,602,189.65            80,679.90          $7,406,712.06 
WYOMING                               6,164            41,423.19          $3,228,407.63            36,245.37          $2,547,607.20 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          131,536         2,775,557.63        $249,379,872.66         2,296,491.11        $218,520,168.84



DATE:  11/27/06     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:34:39                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2006 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 168            69,884.57          $3,269,946.00            30,919.45          $1,336,247.33 
ALASKA                                   64           189,712.55          $1,026,905.02            89,596.77            $772,450.51 
ARIZONA                              10,363           158,243.83          $1,405,428.11            90,451.97          $1,290,463.59 
ARKANSAS                                954           296,398.87         $20,116,156.38           232,932.46         $14,678,471.50 
CALIFORNIA                           26,466           683,226.00         $16,984,803.12           776,856.61         $21,907,486.17 
COLORADO                              5,294           195,761.45          $4,775,084.36           110,811.95          $2,558,198.86 
FLORIDA                                 138            65,420.28          $3,411,970.73            75,534.63          $2,728,315.59 
GEORGIA                                 307            23,023.07            $989,251.66             8,556.31            $383,821.39 
IDAHO                                15,384           299,685.51         $12,093,779.15           177,299.76          $9,585,687.12 
ILLINOIS                                 53               209.58              $1,060.00               209.58              $1,060.00 
INDIANA                                  13                93.60              $6,007.85                44.60              $1,896.63 
KENTUCKY                                 75             3,076.74            $140,768.87             1,857.69             $29,035.23 
LOUISIANA                               197           107,215.97          $6,392,691.63            78,492.23          $4,128,987.10 
MAINE                                     2             4,344.00            $214,730.83                  .00                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                              3,179           228,410.18         $11,953,265.08           170,627.66          $9,419,763.77 
MINNESOTA                               127           139,698.57          $8,527,065.52            85,700.19          $4,139,006.53 
MISSISSIPPI                             253           616,375.52         $21,303,132.33           583,879.67         $21,540,051.04 
MISSOURI                                334            83,651.96          $5,137,867.17            64,466.80          $5,072,636.83 
MONTANA                              13,628           215,212.00         $13,536,625.21           249,244.62         $13,492,657.46 
NEBRASKA                                 21               796.78                $902.00               967.29                $479.00 
NEVADA                                  846             8,456.66            $303,120.01             2,903.64             $35,545.45 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           302            16,723.30          $1,645,165.28            24,684.35          $2,545,782.48 
NEW MEXICO                           12,710            80,736.20            $514,524.18            74,253.55            $411,133.51 
NEW YORK                                 19                28.44                $360.00                25.28                $320.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          504            43,909.65          $1,912,072.23            26,617.51          $1,326,829.87 
NORTH DAKOTA                             24                75.52                $295.00                62.72                $245.00 
OHIO                                     92            10,083.50            $383,323.09             4,420.59             $89,273.24 
OKLAHOMA                                 31            23,567.00            $836,186.22            28,099.94          $1,548,433.77 
OREGON                               16,710           802,470.16         $50,783,481.49           537,393.99         $31,587,073.05 
PENNSYLVANIA                            977            47,005.08         $16,380,040.27            40,205.54         $19,527,259.92 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          127           119,755.29          $5,666,110.23            70,648.85          $2,465,442.98 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            944           154,827.16          $5,435,061.59           145,880.85          $8,377,108.02 
TENNESSEE                               127            18,697.18            $889,873.20             7,672.35            $667,591.61 
TEXAS                                   114           127,107.57          $4,954,020.54           115,883.27          $6,102,449.88 
UTAH                                  5,929            58,139.68          $2,578,655.98            52,903.73          $2,241,074.68 
VERMONT                                 117             7,851.00            $693,867.32             2,457.03            $223,310.38 
VIRGINIA                              1,770            41,151.26          $1,426,728.71            29,332.87          $1,060,725.65 
WASHINGTON                            5,361           242,134.66         $12,814,209.55           196,971.85         $15,795,444.62 
WEST VIRGINIA                           282            15,744.30          $1,044,739.47            14,954.63          $1,494,089.82 
WISCONSIN                             1,366           136,131.10          $6,602,189.65           154,241.46          $7,406,712.06 
WYOMING                               6,164            82,682.18          $3,228,407.63            69,632.08          $2,547,607.20 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          131,536         5,417,717.92        $249,379,872.66         4,427,696.32        $218,520,168.84



DATE:  11/27/06     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:34:39                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2006 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00             $520.00                $520.00                                $440.01 
ALASKA                     32             $160.00             $204.00                $364.00                                $384.00 
ARIZONA                 8,815          $87,237.72           $8,165.03             $95,402.75                             $92,101.25 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00             $155.00                $155.00                                $155.00 
CALIFORNIA             47,398         $387,742.30          $68,685.38            $456,427.68                            $480,880.35 
COLORADO               29,469         $136,811.50          $23,775.85            $160,587.35                            $137,977.74 
FLORIDA                   121             $847.00          $18,756.25             $19,603.25                             $17,173.25 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,065.00              $1,065.00                                $895.00 
IDAHO                  18,089          $80,465.00          $17,829.80             $98,294.80                             $95,177.20 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00             $840.00                $840.00                                $660.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00             $100.00                $100.00                                $100.00 
MAINE                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                  308           $1,540.00           $6,354.00              $7,894.00                              $7,784.00 
MINNESOTA                 445           $2,225.00           $3,797.00              $6,022.00                              $4,848.20 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00             $851.00                $851.00                              $4,581.00 
MISSOURI                                     $.00           $1,921.16              $1,921.16                                   $.00 
MONTANA                17,156          $61,700.00          $29,284.06             $90,984.06                             $91,123.06 
NEBRASKA                   53             $424.00                $.00                $424.00                                $424.00 
NEVADA                    862           $4,310.00          $84,061.05             $88,371.05                             $44,995.62 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             263           $1,315.00             $875.00              $2,190.00                              $2,190.00 
NEW MEXICO             13,502          $89,770.00          $39,947.51            $129,717.51                            $126,672.51 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $69,721.25             $69,721.25                             $59,937.12 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00              $10.00                 $10.00                                 $10.00 
OHIO                                         $.00           $2,780.00              $2,780.00                              $1,560.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 71,317         $178,500.31         $739,610.06            $918,110.37                            $555,835.13 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $475.00                $475.00                                $475.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            4,956          $39,732.00           $7,730.00             $47,462.00                             $43,180.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $10,812.80             $10,812.80                              $9,909.80 
TEXAS                                        $.00             $380.00                $380.00                                $380.00 
UTAH                   19,280         $119,615.00           $5,902.00            $125,517.00                            $124,945.49 
VERMONT                   112             $560.00           $1,387.00              $1,947.00                              $1,947.00 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00             $100.00                $100.00                                $180.00 
WASHINGTON             23,044         $109,070.00       $1,255,713.82          $1,364,783.82                            $886,176.13 
WEST VIRGINIA              21             $105.00             $680.00                $785.00                                $515.00 
WISCONSIN                 772           $3,860.00          $16,414.00             $20,274.00                             $20,324.00 
WYOMING                 8,441          $47,631.00           $7,650.00             $55,281.00                             $56,265.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         264,456       $1,353,620.83       $2,426,553.02          $3,780,173.85                          $2,870,201.86



DATE:  11/27/06     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:34:39                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2006 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           14,079      18,603          57          35          26                                 18,721         32,800 
          02            2,857       9,995         360          11          29                                 10,395         13,252 
          03            4,452      23,009          42          20           2                                 23,073         27,525 
          04            2,415      20,533          68          26          20                                 20,647         23,062 
          05            9,010      24,770         105          39          22           1                     24,937         33,947 
          06           21,433      21,877          57          50          79           8                     22,071         43,504 
          08            1,844       4,278         173         173         144                                  4,768          6,612 
          09              771       6,518          83         123         131           5                      6,860          7,631 
          10                5          23          33           4           4                                     64             69 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:          56,866     129,606         978         481         457          14                    131,536        188,402 


